
#1 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 HICKS, Josie SO Del. Hayes 18.79

4 GONYA, Averie SO Col. DeSales 17.18

5 BALLONE, Avery SR Del. Hayes 17.87

6 HESSLER, Emmerson SO Col. DeSales 21.04

#2 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 BAXTER, Ethan SO Del. Hayes 17.93

4 MOMOH, Jimmy JR Col. DeSales 16.57

5 MCSWEENY, Nolan SR Col. DeSales 17.07

6 WADKINS, Conrad SO Del. Hayes 18.40

#3 Women's 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 8

3 PEREZ, Sofia FR Col. DeSales NT

4 ESTIFANOS, Mical FR Col. DeSales NT

5 PASCHAL, Kaitlyn FR Del. Hayes NT

6 HAIRSTON, Kyndell FR Col. DeSales NT

Section 2 of 8

1 OLUBOWALE, Dami FR Col. DeSales 17.90

2 NELSON, Alivia SO Del. Hayes 17.67

3 CASTLE, Aniyah SO Del. Hayes 16.55

4 WYATT, Constance (Ho FR Del. Hayes 16.48

5 BONNIE, Samantha (S FR Del. Hayes 16.51

6 FITZHARRIS, Mazie JR Del. Hayes 17.65

7 HAJYASIN, Selena SO Del. Hayes 17.83

8 PULFER, Kyler SO Del. Hayes 18.09

Section 3 of 8

1 RODRIGUES, Manu SO Del. Hayes 16.41

2 ARTEMUS, Claire SR Del. Hayes 16.15

3 DESMOND, Olivia (Olli FR Del. Hayes 15.91

4 ZAYNOR, Jaylin SO Del. Hayes 15.80

5 YAWE, Kaitlyn FR Col. DeSales 15.84

6 ADAMS, Savannah SO Col. DeSales 16.06

7 FOLI, Elaine JR Del. Hayes 16.24

8 HABIMANA, Innocente FR Col. DeSales 16.44

Section 4 of 8

1 KELLY, Izzy SR Del. Hayes 15.76

2 GEBREGZIABHER, Sel FR Col. DeSales 15.56

3 MYERS, Hailey FR Del. Hayes 15.55

4 KEHRES, Hailey FR Del. Hayes 15.50

5 SHUSTER, Emma FR Del. Hayes 15.50

6 AUCOIN, Alexandria FR Col. DeSales 15.55

7 NSENGIYUMVA, Jeann SO Col. DeSales 15.75

8 ULLOM, Maggie SO Col. DeSales 15.78

#3 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 5 of 8

1 DEE, Kaitlyn JR Col. DeSales 15.43

2 MCGEE, Myah FR Col. DeSales 15.40

3 MANS, Emilia FR Col. DeSales 15.31

4 PASCHAL, Natalie SO Del. Hayes 15.28

5 ZAGORSKI, Sadie FR Del. Hayes 15.30

6 WAKEFIELD, Brigid JR Col. DeSales 15.39

7 SMITH, Amanda FR Col. DeSales 15.43

8 DUFFEY, Payton SO Col. DeSales 15.49

Section 6 of 8

1 OLDFIELD, Zamara SO Col. DeSales 15.02

2 STRICKLAND, Olivia SO Col. DeSales 14.91

3 SEXTON, Josselin FR Del. Hayes 14.79

4 AGYEI, Virgin FR Col. DeSales 14.68

5 TRZPIT, Ella JR Del. Hayes 14.69

6 GEORGE, Vera SR Del. Hayes 14.88

7 WEST, Hannah SO Del. Hayes 15.02

8 MORROW, Hailey JR Del. Hayes 15.26

Section 7 of 8

1 MILLER, Jordyn SR Col. DeSales 14.60

2 PALLACI, Daniella SR Col. DeSales 14.49

3 SULLIVAN, Elizabeth SO Col. DeSales 14.43

4 VALENTINE, Ellie SO Col. DeSales 14.38

5 GRACE, Greta SO Col. DeSales 14.41

6 FORD, Emma FR Del. Hayes 14.47

7 NICHOLAS, Kaelyn JR Col. DeSales 14.59

8 PETROVICH, Alana SO Del. Hayes 14.63

Section 8 of 8

1 DANZY, Lahni SO Del. Hayes 14.36

2 RUSSELL, Leah FR Del. Hayes 13.90

3 STRICKLAND, Orianna FR Col. DeSales 13.78

4 APPIAH, Candice FR Del. Hayes 13.45

5 CHRAPPAH, Abena SO Col. DeSales 13.71

6 DRAHER, Elizabeth SR Col. DeSales 13.83

7 HOPSON, Malorie FR Col. DeSales 14.32

8 ODONKOR, Jo-Ann FR Col. DeSales 14.38

#4 Men's 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

2 SHAW, Wyatt FR Del. Hayes NT

3 AGBU, Ndidi SO Col. DeSales NT

4 BOOTH, Matthew FR Del. Hayes 15.38

5 MACMICHAEL, Grayso FR Del. Hayes 16.85

6 SALEM, Malik FR Del. Hayes NT

7 MUMPER, Nevin JR Del. Hayes NT

Section 2 of 5
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#4 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

1 HAJYASIN, Amir JR Del. Hayes 14.18

2 MICKES, Adam JR Del. Hayes 13.36

3 PETTY, Ajaun SO Del. Hayes 13.28

4 BURCHETT, Alexander FR Del. Hayes 13.24

5 WHITAKER, Landon FR Del. Hayes 13.24

6 VAMBOI JR., Joseph FR Col. DeSales 13.31

7 KAMARA, Joesiah FR Col. DeSales 13.90

8 COX, Colton SO Del. Hayes 14.55

Section 3 of 5

1 HOCKINBERRY, Aiden SO Del. Hayes 13.20

2 JEWETT, Ben FR Col. DeSales 12.99

3 PINHEIRO, Tristan FR Del. Hayes 12.85

4 FELTON, Ke'oauntae ( FR Del. Hayes 12.71

5 TOD, Ryan FR Del. Hayes 12.83

6 SHMIDT, Judah FR Del. Hayes 12.86

7 YAUSSY, Alexander (Al FR Del. Hayes 13.08

8 HETZEL, Dominic JR Del. Hayes 13.24

Section 4 of 5

1 OSEI, Donald Deon FR Col. DeSales 12.68

2 MAWUTOR, Divine FR Col. DeSales 12.57

3 MILLER, Landon SO Col. DeSales 12.39

4 OTU-DANQUAH, Isaac FR Col. DeSales 12.28

5 BULWINKLE, Corbin JR Del. Hayes 12.35

6 REDMOND, Tommy SR Del. Hayes 12.49

7 ZORIO, Jack FR Del. Hayes 12.66

8 TALBOTT, Grant JR Del. Hayes 12.69

Section 5 of 5

1 AGYAPONG, Jeremiah SR Col. DeSales 12.23

2 BURNS, Luke SR Col. DeSales 12.13

3 MILLER, Peyton FR Del. Hayes 12.04

4 FELTON, Ge'Vauntae JR Del. Hayes 12.01

5 AFRIFA, Lawrence SR Col. DeSales 12.03

6 DWOMOH, Sylvester SR Col. DeSales 12.06

7 PROVENCE, Corbin JR Del. Hayes 12.18

8 COLINDRES CRUZ, M SO Del. Hayes 12.26

#5 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Col. DeSales (A) 1:58.00

1) HOPSON, Malorie FR 2) ODONKOR, Jo-Ann FR

3) STRICKLAND, Olivia SO 4) VALENTINE, Ellie SO

5 Col. DeSales (B) 2:05.00

1) HAUNN, Maria SO 2) MANFRESCA, Ava JR

3) SAIDU, Sarah SR 4) VURA, Dasha SO

#6 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Col. DeSales (A) 1:38.59

1) ZACHERL, Austin SR 2) BROWN, Nathan FR

3) GOLLADAY, Anthony FR 4) JEWETT, Ben FR

5 Col. DeSales (B) 1:45.00

1) BUI, Phu SR 2) BURNS, Luke SR

3) STEELE, Lucas SO 4) SHEPARDSON, Declan SO

#7 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MOMPHER, Ava FR Del. Hayes 6:42.44

2 UMLAND, Nola FR Del. Hayes 6:40.80

3 HEIL, Allison SO Col. DeSales 7:49.15

4 SEIDU, Sarah JR Col. DeSales 6:17.51

5 TITUS, Chloe JR Del. Hayes 6:54.55

#8 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 HIGHMAN, Isaac SO Del. Hayes 5:33.40

2 BLAIR, Jacob FR Del. Hayes 5:56.57

3 SCHEELER, Owen SO Del. Hayes 5:20.06

4 SMITH, Christian SR Del. Hayes 5:54.73

5 ETHERIDGE, Gavin SO Col. DeSales 7:17.67

6 DRENNEN, Liam FR Del. Hayes 5:59.03

7 SHOEMAKER, Sam SO Col. DeSales 5:41.01

8 PACHECO, Eli SO Del. Hayes 5:32.60

9 WRIGHT, Conner SO Del. Hayes 5:58.48

10 RIEPENHOFF, Ethan SR Col. DeSales 5:10.88

11 MYERS, Owen SO Del. Hayes 6:42.75

12 RECKER, Noah FR Del. Hayes 5:19.01

#9 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Col. DeSales (D) 56.00

1) GRACE, Greta SO 2) ULLOM, Maggie SO

3) DUFFEY, Payton SO 4) SULLIVAN, Elizabeth SO

3 Col. DeSales (A) 52.50

1) PUSATERI, Amelia JR 2) CHRAPPAH, Abena SO

3) AMONOR, Mckenzie SR 4) ODONKOR, Jo-Ann FR

4 Col. DeSales (E) 49.46

1) AUCOIN, Alexandria FR 2) NICHOLAS, Kaelyn JR

3) DEE, Kaitlyn JR 4) WAKEFIELD, Brigid JR

5 Col. DeSales (B) 52.50

1) GONYA, Averie SO 2) STRICKLAND, Orianna FR

3) HESSLER, Emmerson SO 4) JEWETT, Lindsey JR
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#9 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

6 Col. DeSales (C) 55.30

1) DRAHER, Elizabeth SR 2) VALENTINE, Ellie SO

3) HOPSON, Malorie FR 4) STRICKLAND, Olivia SO

#10 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Col. DeSales (A) 46.52

1) AFRIFA, Lawrence SR 2) ZACHERL, Austin SR

3) DWOMOH, Sylvester SR 4) MOMOH, Jimmy JR

4 Col. DeSales (C) 44.52

1) OSEI, Donald Deon FR 2) OTU-DANQUAH, Isaac FR

3) MAWUTOR, Divine FR 4) JEWETT, Ben FR

5 Col. DeSales (B) 46.52

1) KAMERICK, Carson JR 2) AGYAPONG, Jeremiah SR

3) MILLER, Landon SO 4) MCSWEENY, Nolan SR

#11 Women's 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 MARTIN, Anna SR Del. Hayes NT

4 SEXTON, Josselin FR Del. Hayes 1:12.87

5 GEORGE, Vera SR Del. Hayes 1:16.36

Section 2 of 2

1 HAUNN, Maria SO Col. DeSales 1:11.89

2 BEACH, Anna Lee JR Col. DeSales 1:08.81

3 BARRY, Audri JR Col. DeSales 1:02.11

4 GLADDEN, Madie JR Del. Hayes 59.18

5 PUSATERI, Amelia JR Col. DeSales 1:00.38

6 WOODRUFF, Elizabeth SR Col. DeSales 1:08.65

7 EMMERLING, Ava JR Col. DeSales 1:11.51

#12 Men's 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 ETHERIDGE, Gavin SO Col. DeSales NT

4 OROURKE, Colin SO Del. Hayes NT

5 BARRY, Everett FR Col. DeSales NT

Section 2 of 2

1 SHOEMAKER, Sam SO Col. DeSales 1:12.73

2 GOLLADAY, Anthony FR Col. DeSales 58.51

3 BURNS, Luke SR Col. DeSales 54.95

4 AGYAPONG, Elijah SO Col. DeSales 53.86

5 KUMI, Jude FR Col. DeSales 54.00

6 BROWN, Nathan FR Col. DeSales 57.96

7 REIPENHOFF, Ethan SR Col. DeSales 1:06.39

#13 Women's 300m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 HICKS, Josie SO Del. Hayes 56.12

4 BALLONE, Avery SR Del. Hayes 53.47

5 WOODRUFF, Clara SR Col. DeSales 55.86

6 LACKEY, Audrey SR Col. DeSales 56.60

#14 Men's 300m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 JEWETT, Ben FR Col. DeSales 53.34

4 WADKINS, Conrad SO Del. Hayes 47.08

5 BUI, Phu SR Col. DeSales 47.62

#15 Women's 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MOMPHER, Ava FR Del. Hayes 2:54.14

2 SCHOMER, Samantha SO Del. Hayes 2:35.00

3 KENT, Cali JR Del. Hayes 2:25.15

4 MANFRESCA, Ava JR Col. DeSales 3:17.87

5 CHRISTOPHER, Presle SR Del. Hayes 2:45.01

6 SKOSPLES, Leila SO Del. Hayes 2:35.48

7 SESSOR, Leighton SO Del. Hayes 2:52.32

8 LEITER, Gigi SR Del. Hayes 2:31.16

9 RUDOLPH, Cameron FR Col. DeSales 2:42.80

10 CHRISTOPHER, Addis SO Del. Hayes 2:45.00

11 VURA, Dasha SO Col. DeSales 2:40.73

12 REED, Addie SR Del. Hayes 2:35.80

13 WOLF, Isabella FR Del. Hayes 2:57.26

14 GIST, Reghan SR Del. Hayes 2:28.92

15 HEIL, Allison SO Col. DeSales 3:28.60

#16 Men's 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MAUS, Aaron FR Del. Hayes 2:00.00

2 SCHEELER, Owen SO Del. Hayes 2:23.37

3 SMITH, Christian SR Del. Hayes 2:40.04

4 BLAIR, Jacob FR Del. Hayes 2:34.82

5 YOUNG, Trevor FR Del. Hayes 2:17.75

6 RECKER, Noah FR Del. Hayes 2:25.41

7 HERING, Simon JR Del. Hayes NT

8 SCHOMER, Zach SR Del. Hayes NT

9 BARRY, Everett FR Col. DeSales 2:42.39

10 GREEN, Aidan JR Del. Hayes 2:00.67

11 HIGHMAN, Isaac SO Del. Hayes 2:29.40

12 REASH, Isaac SO Col. DeSales 2:28.94

13 ADAMS, Julien SO Del. Hayes 2:33.51
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#16 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

14 WRIGHT, Conner SO Del. Hayes 2:33.64

15 PACHECO, Eli SO Del. Hayes 2:24.25

16 LACKEY, Ben FR Col. DeSales 2:24.45

17 OROURKE, Colin SO Del. Hayes 2:32.79

18 SHEPARDSON, Declan SO Col. DeSales 2:16.09

19 GEORGE, Jonah JR Del. Hayes 2:02.73

20 BOEY, Alex FR Del. Hayes NT

#17 Women's 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 GLESENKAMP, Kara SR Del. Hayes NT

2 HAIRSTON, Kyndell FR Col. DeSales NT

3 PASCHAL, Kaitlyn FR Del. Hayes NT

4 ESTIFANOS, Mical FR Col. DeSales NT

5 YAWE, Kaitlyn FR Col. DeSales NT

6 PEREZ, Sofia FR Col. DeSales NT

7 HAUNN, Maria SO Col. DeSales NT

Section 2 of 8

1 OLUBOWALE, Dami FR Col. DeSales 39.09

2 FITZHARRIS, Mazie JR Del. Hayes 37.55

3 HABIMANA, Innocente FR Col. DeSales 36.05

4 CASTLE, Aniyah SO Del. Hayes 35.66

5 WYATT, Constance (Ho FR Del. Hayes 35.69

6 BONNIE, Samantha (S FR Del. Hayes 36.10

7 NELSON, Alivia SO Del. Hayes 37.70

8 PULFER, Kyler SO Del. Hayes 39.35

Section 3 of 8

1 HANAFIN, Ireland FR Del. Hayes 35.47

2 ZAYNOR, Jaylin SO Del. Hayes 35.28

3 LITTLE, Charlotte FR Del. Hayes 34.89

4 KELLY, Izzy SR Del. Hayes 34.68

5 SMITH, Amanda FR Col. DeSales 34.74

6 DESMOND, Olivia (Olli FR Del. Hayes 34.91

7 ZETRENNE, Georgie FR Col. DeSales 35.39

8 FOLI, Elaine JR Del. Hayes 35.54

Section 4 of 8

1 RODRIGUES, Manu SO Del. Hayes 34.35

2 MYERS, Hailey FR Del. Hayes 33.99

3 PASCHAL, Natalie SO Del. Hayes 33.65

4 SHUSTER, Emma FR Del. Hayes 33.33

5 MANS, Emilia FR Col. DeSales 33.61

6 ARTEMUS, Claire SR Del. Hayes 33.81

7 AL RUBAYE, Malak JR Del. Hayes 34.28

8 NSENGIYUMVA, Jeann SO Col. DeSales 34.38

Section 5 of 8

1 ULLOM, Maggie SO Col. DeSales 32.89

#17 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

2 MCGEE, Myah FR Col. DeSales 32.55

3 MORROW, Hailey JR Del. Hayes 32.40

4 GEBREGZIABHER, Sel FR Col. DeSales 32.16

5 DEE, Kaitlyn JR Col. DeSales 32.35

6 DUFFEY, Payton SO Col. DeSales 32.42

7 ZAGORSKI, Sadie FR Del. Hayes 32.85

8 ADAMS, Savannah SO Col. DeSales 33.24

Section 6 of 8

1 KEHRES, Hailey FR Del. Hayes 31.62

2 PETROVICH, Alana SO Del. Hayes 31.44

3 AGYEI, Virgin FR Col. DeSales 31.27

4 MILLER, Jordyn SR Col. DeSales 30.75

5 JOHNSON, Camryn JR Del. Hayes 31.08

6 WAKEFIELD, Brigid JR Col. DeSales 31.29

7 HAWKINS, Lena SR Col. DeSales 31.44

8 EMMERLING, Ava JR Col. DeSales 31.80

Section 7 of 8

1 BEACH, Anna Lee JR Col. DeSales 30.65

2 GRACE, Greta SO Col. DeSales 30.58

3 DRAHER, Elizabeth SR Col. DeSales 30.47

4 TRZPIT, Ella JR Del. Hayes 30.27

5 ORTIZ, Emelyn SR Del. Hayes 30.37

6 HOPSON, Malorie FR Col. DeSales 30.53

7 STRICKLAND, Olivia SO Col. DeSales 30.63

8 NICHOLAS, Kaelyn JR Col. DeSales 30.72

Section 8 of 8

1 VALENTINE, Ellie SO Col. DeSales 30.23

2 DANZY, Lahni SO Del. Hayes 29.72

3 CHRAPPAH, Abena SO Col. DeSales 29.50

4 WOODRUFF, Elizabeth SR Col. DeSales 27.93

5 STRICKLAND, Orianna FR Col. DeSales 29.11

6 SULLIVAN, Elizabeth SO Col. DeSales 29.66

7 ODONKOR, Jo-Ann FR Col. DeSales 30.14

8 PALLACI, Daniella SR Col. DeSales 30.24

#18 Men's 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 FELTON, Ke'oauntae ( FR Del. Hayes NT

2 COX, Colton SO Del. Hayes 29.76

3 AGBU, Ndidi SO Col. DeSales 28.68

4 MICKES, Adam JR Del. Hayes 27.71

5 KAMARA, Joesiah FR Col. DeSales 27.90

6 FRANKLIN, Liam FR Del. Hayes 29.70

7 SHAW, Wyatt FR Del. Hayes 29.79

Section 2 of 4

1 HETZEL, Dominic JR Del. Hayes 27.17
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#18 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

2 BURCHETT, Alexander FR Del. Hayes 26.95

3 ZORIO, Jack FR Del. Hayes 26.87

4 WHITNEY, Noah SR Del. Hayes 26.59

5 TALBOTT, Grant JR Del. Hayes 26.60

6 HOCKINBERRY, Aiden SO Del. Hayes 26.88

7 PINHEIRO, Tristan FR Del. Hayes 27.08

8 WHITAKER, Landon FR Del. Hayes 27.37

Section 3 of 4

1 SCHOMER, Zach SR Del. Hayes 25.94

2 OTU-DANQUAH, Isaac FR Col. DeSales 25.78

3 REDMOND, Tommy SR Del. Hayes 25.24

4 BULWINKLE, Corbin JR Del. Hayes 25.15

5 AGYAPONG, Jeremiah SR Col. DeSales 25.23

6 OSEI, Donald Deon FR Col. DeSales 25.72

7 BROWN, Nathan FR Col. DeSales 25.88

8 MAWUTOR, Divine FR Col. DeSales 26.47

Section 4 of 4

1 MILLER, Peyton FR Del. Hayes 25.11

2 MUMPER, Nevin JR Del. Hayes 25.00

3 DERSTINE, Eli JR Del. Hayes 24.44

4 KAMERICK, Carson JR Col. DeSales 24.14

5 SHEARS, Gavin SR Del. Hayes 24.20

6 PROVENCE, Corbin JR Del. Hayes 24.67

7 FELTON, Ge'Vauntae JR Del. Hayes 25.10

8 GOLLADAY, Anthony FR Col. DeSales 25.14

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Del. Hayes (A) 5:01.10

1) GEORGE, Vera SR 2) JOHNSON, Camryn JR

3) ORTIZ, Emelyn SR 4) CALDWELL, Elise SR

4 Col. DeSales (A) 4:13.94

5 Del. Hayes (C) 5:01.10

6 Del. Hayes (B) 5:05.00

1) CHRISTOPHER, Addisen SO 2) CHRISTOPHER, Presley SR

3) UMLAND, Nola FR 4) MOMPHER, Ava FR

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Del. Hayes (A) 3:40.51

5 Col. DeSales (A) 3:46.39

1) AGYAPONG, Elijah SO 2) BROWN, Nathan FR

3) KUMI, Jude FR 4) GOLLADAY, Anthony FR

#21 Men's High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ASHEAD, Aaron FR Del. Hayes NM

2 BARTZ, Jacob FR Del. Hayes NM

3 MOMOH, Jimmy JR Col. DeSales 5' 0"

4 KAPEL, Kaden FR Del. Hayes 5' 0"

5 REDMOND, Asher FR Del. Hayes 5' 2"

6 SHMIDT, Judah FR Del. Hayes 5' 2"

7 REDMOND, Tommy SR Del. Hayes 5' 6"

8 GRAYUM, Leland SO Del. Hayes 6' 0"

9 JEWETT, Ben  9 Col. DeSales NM

#22 Women's High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 FORD, Emma FR Del. Hayes NM

2 LACKEY, Audrey SR Col. DeSales 4' 8"

3 DANZY, Lahni SO Del. Hayes 4' 10"

4 VROEGOP, Delaney SR Del. Hayes 5' 0"

5 JEWETT, Lindsey JR Col. DeSales 5' 5"

#23 Men's Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BARTZ, Jacob FR Del. Hayes 6' 0"

2 YAUSSY, Alexander (Al FR Del. Hayes 7' 0"

3 SHAW, Wyatt FR Del. Hayes 7' 0"

4 WHITNEY, Noah SR Del. Hayes 8' 0"

5 TOD, Ryan FR Del. Hayes 8' 0"

6 REDMOND, Asher FR Del. Hayes 8' 0"

7 BOHRER, Levi JR Del. Hayes 9' 6"

8 HETZEL, Dominic JR Del. Hayes 9' 6"

9 DERSTINE, Eli JR Del. Hayes 11' 8"

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ZAGORSKI, Sadie FR Del. Hayes 6' 0"

2 FORD, Emma FR Del. Hayes 6' 0"

3 TRZPIT, Ella JR Del. Hayes 6' 0"

4 AL RUBAYE, Malak JR Del. Hayes 6' 6"

5 ORTIZ, Emelyn SR Del. Hayes 7' 0"

6 MILLIGAN, Sydney JR Del. Hayes 9' 0"

#25 Men's Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 FRANKLIN, Liam FR Del. Hayes 12' 11"

2 SHAW, Wyatt FR Del. Hayes 13' 3"

3 NUZUM, Ayden FR Del. Hayes 13' 4"
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#25 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

4 ASHEAD, Aaron FR Del. Hayes 13' 6"

5 ODONKOR, Jed JR Del. Hayes 14' 7"

6 TOD, Ryan FR Del. Hayes 14' 10"

7 SALEM, Malik FR Del. Hayes 14' 11.75"

8 SHMIDT, Judah FR Del. Hayes 15' 8.25"

9 BARTZ, Jacob FR Del. Hayes 15' 11"

10 YAUSSY, Alexander (Al FR Del. Hayes 16' 8.50"

11 MILLER, Landon SO Col. DeSales 18' 3.25"

12 ZACHERL, Austin SR Col. DeSales 18' 7"

13 GRAYUM, Leland SO Del. Hayes 18' 11"

14 AFRIFA, Lawrence SR Col. DeSales 19' 0"

15 ANDERSON, Sir JR Del. Hayes 19' 9.75"

#26 Women's Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WEST, Hannah SO Del. Hayes 10' 9.50"

2 AUCOIN, Alexandria FR Col. DeSales 12' 4.25"

3 TAYLOR, Mallory JR Del. Hayes 14' 7.50"

4 GLADDEN, Madie JR Del. Hayes 14' 11.25"

5 MANS, Emilia FR Col. DeSales 14' 11.50"

6 GLESENKAMP, Kara SR Del. Hayes 16' 8.25"

7 AMONOR, Mckenzie SR Col. DeSales 16' 11.75"

#27 Men's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BITTNER II, Chance FR Col. DeSales 17' 1"

2 BOOTH, Matthew FR Del. Hayes 23' 2"

3 CRAIN, Micah SO Del. Hayes 24' 6"

4 KIDD, Tucker SO Del. Hayes 26' 2"

5 SKILLEN, Aiden JR Del. Hayes 26' 3.50"

6 JOHNSTON, Caden SO Col. DeSales 26' 4"

7 ROEMER, Dean FR Del. Hayes 26' 6"

8 SEGOVIA, Sam JR Col. DeSales 29' 4"

9 AMATO, Thomas SO Del. Hayes 29' 8"

10 HOCKADAY, John JR Col. DeSales 31' 6.25"

11 GRIMES, Michael SO Del. Hayes 31' 9"

12 ARTHUR, Keith JR Col. DeSales 32' 0"

13 PICETTI, Angelo FR Del. Hayes 33' 3"

14 WILLIAMS, Daniel SR Col. DeSales 33' 9"

15 BEACHY, Lincoln JR Del. Hayes 33' 10"

16 OWENS, Griffin (Griff) FR Del. Hayes 34' 3.50"

17 JETER, Chris SR Col. DeSales 34' 9"

18 COOK, Shane SO Col. DeSales 34' 10"

19 SANSON, Zack JR Del. Hayes 34' 10"

20 WOODRUFF, Will SR Col. DeSales 38' 6"

21 ABOAGYE, Joel SR Col. DeSales 38' 10"

#27 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

22 MCLEAD, Will SR Del. Hayes 39' 2.50"

23 MILLER, Grant SO Del. Hayes 44' 4"

#28 Women's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 RATLIFF, Temper FR Del. Hayes 14' 11"

2 MAES, Maria JR Del. Hayes 17' 1"

3 DIAZ, Lily SR Del. Hayes 19' 8"

4 RANKIN, Allie SO Col. DeSales 19' 9"

5 NAMUYOMBA, Clare SO Del. Hayes 20' 6"

6 SARR, Aliya JR Col. DeSales 21' 6"

7 WALKER, Mya SO Col. DeSales 21' 9"

8 CONNAR, Olivia JR Del. Hayes 22' 5"

9 MANN, Allie JR Col. DeSales 23' 3.50"

10 JOHNSON, Cadence FR Col. DeSales 24' 3"

11 CAMPHORST, Kendyl SO Del. Hayes 24' 6"

12 CHRAPPAH, Adwoa SR Col. DeSales 25' 6.25"

13 SANFILLIPO, Presley JR Del. Hayes 26' 10"

14 RAFEY, Adelynn -- Del. Hayes 26' 11.50"

15 CARTER, Morgan SO Del. Hayes 26' 11.50"

16 ARTEMUS, Claire SR Del. Hayes 27' 1"

17 RAFEY, Addie JR Del. Hayes 27' 3"

18 ZACHERL, Ashley SO Col. DeSales 27' 4"

19 OTU-DANQUAH, Eunic SR Col. DeSales 28' 0"

20 HAST, Kate JR Col. DeSales 29' 5.50"

21 LUKACSKO, Sophia SR Del. Hayes 30' 3"

22 WEST, Hannah SO Del. Hayes 33' 5.25"

#29 Men's Discus
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HOCKADAY, John JR Col. DeSales NM

2 BITTNER II, Chance FR Col. DeSales 45' 10"

3 ROEMER, Dean FR Del. Hayes 47' 2"

4 BOOTH, Matthew FR Del. Hayes 55' 11"

5 CRAIN, Micah SO Del. Hayes 59' 8"

6 KIDD, Tucker SO Del. Hayes 68' 7"

7 SEGOVIA, Sam JR Col. DeSales 74' 2"

8 AMATO, Thomas SO Del. Hayes 76' 0"

9 OWENS, Griffin (Griff) FR Del. Hayes 81' 1"

10 COOK, Shane SO Col. DeSales 82' 6"

11 SKILLEN, Aiden JR Del. Hayes 83' 6"

12 ABOAGYE, Joel SR Col. DeSales 83' 11"

13 JOHNSTON, Caden SO Col. DeSales 86' 7"

14 ARTHUR, Keith JR Col. DeSales 89' 7.50"

15 WOODRUFF, Will SR Col. DeSales 89' 8"

16 MILLER, Grant SO Del. Hayes 96' 7"
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#29 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

17 BEACHY, Lincoln JR Del. Hayes 97' 7.75"

18 GRIMES, Michael SO Del. Hayes 98' 2"

19 SANSON, Zack JR Del. Hayes 100' 9"

20 PICETTI, Angelo FR Del. Hayes 105' 10"

21 MCLEAD, Will SR Del. Hayes 110' 7"

22 WILLIAMS, Daniel SR Col. DeSales 120' 3"

23 JETER, Chris SR Col. DeSales 122' 2"

#30 Women's Discus
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 NAMUYOMBA, Clare SO Del. Hayes 41' 0"

2 MAES, Maria JR Del. Hayes 46' 1"

3 WALKER, Mya SO Col. DeSales 46' 3"

4 RATLIFF, Temper FR Del. Hayes 47' 8"

5 RANKIN, Allie SO Col. DeSales 58' 5"

6 SARR, Aliya JR Col. DeSales 60' 5"

7 LUKACSKO, Sophia SR Del. Hayes 63' 0.50"

8 MANN, Allie JR Col. DeSales 65' 6"

9 RAFEY, Adelynn -- Del. Hayes 67' 0"

10 DIAZ, Lily SR Del. Hayes 69' 0"

11 SEXTON, Josselin FR Del. Hayes 70' 0"

12 ARTEMUS, Claire SR Del. Hayes 71' 6"

13 JOHNSON, Cadence FR Col. DeSales 73' 6"

14 CAMPHORST, Kendyl SO Del. Hayes 77' 0"

15 OTU-DANQUAH, Eunic SR Col. DeSales 77' 9.50"

16 CHRAPPAH, Adwoa SR Col. DeSales 79' 3"

17 ZACHERL, Ashley SO Col. DeSales 82' 3.50"

18 CONNAR, Olivia JR Del. Hayes 82' 7"

19 HAST, Kate JR Col. DeSales 87' 8"

20 SANFILLIPO, Presley JR Del. Hayes 98' 10"

21 CARTER, Morgan SO Del. Hayes 99' 5.50"
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